
DARIEL FERNANDEZ, 
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

S E E R E V E R S E S I D E F O R I M P O R T A N T I N F O R M A T I O N FOLIO 
FOLIO NUMBER MUNICIPALITY MILL CODE

Property Address Exemptions:

TAXING AUTHORITY $1,000 OF
TAXABLE VALUE

LEVYING AUTHORITY FOOTAGE/UNITS AMOUNT

Combined Taxes 
and Assessments

RETAIN FOR YOUR RECORDS

DETACH HERE AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT

FOLIO NUMBER

PROPERTY ADDRESS

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

MILLAGE
RATE PER

TAXES
LEVIEDVALUE

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
RATE

AD VALOREM TAXES
ASSESSED

AMOUNT IF PAID BY (pay only one amount)

Scan to pay

Mail your payment, in U.S. Funds from a U.S. bank, and payable to:
MIAMI-DADE OFFICE OF THE TAX COLLECTOR

200 NW 2nd Avenue, Miami, FL 33128

  Miami Miscellaneous

*1+0141390981140+2018*

$3,531.98

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

Miami-Dade County

If Paid By

  Childrens Trust Authority
  Everglades Construction Proj

  Miami Debt Service

  Florida Inland Navigation Dist
State and Other

  Okeechobee Basin

  Miami Operating

  South Florida Water Mgmt Dist

Municipal Governing Board

  School Board Operating

  County Wide Debt Service

Miami-Dade School Board

  County Wide Operating

11/30/2018

  School Board Debt Service

  Library District

2018   Real Estate Property Taxes

2018   Real Estate
Property Taxes

164,942

164,942
164,942

164,942

1000000000000000000141390981140201800000000000000000000003

0101

6.50400
0.22900

0.13100

Paid

Paid

Paid

0.04170

0.03200
0.12090

Nov 30, 2018

Nov 30, 2018

77.21

0.44150

164,942

164,942
164,942

164,942

164,942
164,942
164,942

164,942

EEX-19-000857

164,942

MIAMI

$3,390.70

SELECT PORTFOLIO SERVICING INC

0.44350
7.58650

76.60
46.84

769.77

0.28400
0.46440
4.66690

1,251.33
73.15

MICHAEL PAVONE
17807 108 STREET
EDMONT ALBERTA    T5X6H6
CANADA

MICHAEL PAVONE
17807 108 STREET
EDMONT ALBERTA    T5X6H6
CANADA

0.46810

186 SE 12 TER 1208

186 SE 12 TER 1208

01-4139-098-1140

01-4139-098-1140

SOLARIS AT BRICKELL BAY CONDO
UNIT 1208
UNDIV 0.5358%
INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS
OFF REC 24995

Receipt #

6.88
21.61

164,942

19.94
5.28

37.77
1,072.78

Paid By

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

72.82

164,942

164,942
164,942

164,942
164,942

164,942
164,942

164,942
164,942

164,942
164,942
164,942




