DARIEL FERNANDEZ,

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR FERNA

Paid By SELECT PORTFOLIO SERVICING INC

Paid 11/30/2018 Receipt # EEX-19-000857 \$3,390.70

2018 Real Estate Property Taxes Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

SEE RI	EVERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMAT	ΙΟΝ
FOLIO NUMBER	MUNICIPALITY	MILL CODE
01-4139-098-1140	MIAMI	0101
MICHAEL PAVONE 17807 108 STREET EDMONT AL REPTA	Property Address 186 SE 12 TER 1208	Exemptions:

DMONT ALBERTA T5X6H6 CANADA

		AD VALOREM			
TAXING AUTHORITY	Y	ASSESSED VALUE	MILLAGE RATE PER	\$1,000 OF TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED
Miami-Dade School Boar		101.040			
School Board Operating School Board Debt Service		164,942	6.50400 0.22900	164,942 164,942	1,072.78 37.77
SCHOOL BOSIN DEDI SEL	VICE	164,942	0.22900	164,942	31.11
State and Other					
Florida Inland Navigatio		164,942	0.03200	164,942	5.28
South Florida Water Mg		164,942	0.12090	164,942	19.94
Okeechobee Basin		164,942	0.13100	164,942	21.61
Everglades Constructio		164,942	0.04170	164,942	6.88
Childrens Trust Authorit	ty	164,942	0.44150	164,942	72.82
Miami-Dade County		101.042	4 00000	104.040	769.77
County Wide Operating	1	164,942	4.66690	164,942	769.77 76.60
County Wide Debt Serv	vice	164,942	0.46440	164,942	76.60 46.84
Library District		164,942	0.28400	164,942	-0.0-
Municipal Governing Boa	ard				
Miami Operating		164,942	7.58650	164,942	1,251.33
Miami Debt Service		164,942	0.44350	164,942	73.15
Miami Miscellaneous		164,942	0.46810	164,942	77.21
		Paid	1		
		NON-AD VALOREM	ACCESSMENT		
LEVYING AUTHORI	ту	RATE		S FOOTAGE/UNITS	AMOUNT
	AMOUNT IF	PAID BY (pay only one	amount)		Combined Taxes
Nov 30, 2018	AMOUNT IF	PAID BY (pay only one	amount)		and Assessments
Nov 30, 2018 \$0.00	AMOUNT IF	PAID BY (pay only one	amount)		
	AMOUNT IF	PAID BY (pay only one			and Assessments
\$0.00 8 Real Estate			RECORDS +		and Assessments \$3,531.98
\$0.00		↑ RETAIN FOR YOUR	RECORDS +		and Assessments
\$0.00 8 Real Estate operty Taxes		↑ RETAIN FOR YOUR	RECORDS +	PAY ON	and Assessments \$3,531.98
\$0.00 8 Real Estate operty Taxes 39-098-1140		↑ RETAIN FOR YOUR HERE AND RETURN THIS P	RECORDS +	PAY ON	and Assessments \$3,531.98
\$0.00 8 Real Estate operty Taxes 39-098-1140 D NUMBER		• RETAIN FOR YOUR HERE AND RETURN THIS PO Image: Constraint of the second se	RECORDS ↑ ORTION WITH YO	PAY ON	and Assessments \$3,531.98
\$0.00 8 Real Estate perty Taxes 39-098-1140 D NUMBER 12 TER 1208		 ↑ RETAIN FOR YOUR HERE AND RETURN THIS PORTURE 0 1 4 1 3 9 0 9 8 1 1 Mail your payment, in U.S. Funds 	RECORDS ↑ ORTION WITH YO	PAY ON B * payable to:	and Assessments \$3,531.98
\$0.00 8 Real Estate operty Taxes 39-098-1140 D NUMBER		 ↑ RETAIN FOR YOUR HERE AND RETURN THIS PORTURN THIS PORTURN THIS PORTURN 0 1 4 1 3 9 0 9 8 1 1 Mail your payment, in U.S. Funds MIAMI-DADE OFFICE CO 	RECORDS ↑ ORTION WITH YO	PAY ON B * payable to:	and Assessments \$3,531.98 ILY ONE AMOUNT aid By Please Pay
\$0.00 8 Real Estate perty Taxes 39-098-1140 D NUMBER 12 TER 1208 PERTY ADDRESS AL DESCRIPTION		 ↑ RETAIN FOR YOUR HERE AND RETURN THIS PORTURN THIS PORTURN THIS PORTURN 0 1 4 1 3 9 0 9 8 1 1 Mail your payment, in U.S. Funds MIAMI-DADE OFFICE CO 	RECORDS ↑ ORTION WITH YO	PAY ON B * payable to:	and Assessments \$3,531.98 ILY ONE AMOUNT aid By Please Pay
\$0.00 8 Real Estate perty Taxes 39-098-1140 D NUMBER 12 TER 1208 PERTY ADDRESS L DESCRIPTION RIS AT BRICKELL BAY CONDO		 ↑ RETAIN FOR YOUR HERE AND RETURN THIS PORTURN THIS PORTURN THIS PORTURN 0 1 4 1 3 9 0 9 8 1 1 Mail your payment, in U.S. Funds MIAMI-DADE OFFICE CO 	RECORDS ↑ ORTION WITH YO	PAY ON B * payable to:	and Assessments \$3,531.98 ILY ONE AMOUNT aid By Please Pay
\$0.00 8 Real Estate perty Taxes 39-098-1140 D NUMBER 5E 12 TER 1208 PERTY ADDRESS L DESCRIPTION RIS AT BRICKELL BAY CONDO 1208		 ↑ RETAIN FOR YOUR HERE AND RETURN THIS PORTURN THIS PORTURN THIS PORTURN 0 1 4 1 3 9 0 9 8 1 1 Mail your payment, in U.S. Funds MIAMI-DADE OFFICE CO 	RECORDS ↑ ORTION WITH YO	PAY ON B * payable to:	and Assessments \$3,531.98 ILY ONE AMOUNT aid By Please Pay
\$0.00 8 Real Estate perty Taxes 39-098-1140 D NUMBER SE 12 TER 1208 PERTY ADDRESS LL DESCRIPTION RRIS AT BRICKELL BAY CONDO 1208 V 0.5358%		 ↑ RETAIN FOR YOUR HERE AND RETURN THIS PORTURN THIS PORTURN THIS PORTURN 0 1 4 1 3 9 0 9 8 1 1 Mail your payment, in U.S. Funds MIAMI-DADE OFFICE CO 	RECORDS ↑ ORTION WITH YO	PAY ON B * payable to:	and Assessments \$3,531.98 ILY ONE AMOUNT aid By Please Pay
\$0.00 8 Real Estate perty Taxes 39-098-1140 D NUMBER 39-12 TER 1208 PERTY ADDRESS AL DESCRIPTION IRIS AT BRICKELL BAY CONDO 1208 V 0.5358% N COMMON ELEMENTS	+ DETACH 	 ↑ RETAIN FOR YOUR HERE AND RETURN THIS PORTURN THIS PORTURN THIS PORTURN 0 1 4 1 3 9 0 9 8 1 1 Mail your payment, in U.S. Funds MIAMI-DADE OFFICE CO 	RECORDS ↑ ORTION WITH YO	PAY ON B * payable to:	and Assessments \$3,531.98 ILY ONE AMOUNT aid By Please Pay
\$0.00 8 Real Estate perty Taxes 39-098-1140 D NUMBER SE 12 TER 1208 PERTY ADDRESS LL DESCRIPTION RRIS AT BRICKELL BAY CONDO 1208 V 0.5358%	+ DETACH 	 ↑ RETAIN FOR YOUR HERE AND RETURN THIS PORTURN THIS PORTURN THIS PORTURN 0 1 4 1 3 9 0 9 8 1 1 Mail your payment, in U.S. Funds MIAMI-DADE OFFICE CO 	RECORDS ↑ ORTION WITH YO	PAY ON B * payable to:	and Assessments \$3,531.98 ILY ONE AMOUNT aid By Please Pay
\$0.00 8 Real Estate perty Taxes 39-098-1140 D NUMBER 39-12 TER 1208 PERTY ADDRESS AL DESCRIPTION IRIS AT BRICKELL BAY CONDO 1208 V 0.5358% N COMMON ELEMENTS	+ DETACH 	 ↑ RETAIN FOR YOUR HERE AND RETURN THIS PORTURN THIS PORTURN THIS PORTURN 0 1 4 1 3 9 0 9 8 1 1 Mail your payment, in U.S. Funds MIAMI-DADE OFFICE CO 	RECORDS ↑ ORTION WITH YO	PAY ON B * payable to:	and Assessments \$3,531.98 ILY ONE AMOUNT aid By Please Pay
\$0.00 8 Real Estate perty Taxes 39-098-1140 0 NUMBER 32 12 TER 1208 7ERTY ADDRESS L DESCRIPTION RRIS AT BRICKELL BAY CONDO 1208 V 0.5358% N COMMON ELEMENTS REC 24995	+ DETACH 	 ↑ RETAIN FOR YOUR HERE AND RETURN THIS PORTURN THIS PORTURN THIS PORTURN 0 1 4 1 3 9 0 9 8 1 1 Mail your payment, in U.S. Funds MIAMI-DADE OFFICE CO 	RECORDS ↑ ORTION WITH YO	PAY ON B * payable to:	and Assessments \$3,531.98 ILY ONE AMOUNT aid By Please Pay
\$0.00 8 Real Estate perty Taxes 39-098-1140 D NUMBER 12 TER 1208 VERTY ADDRESS L DESCRIPTION RIS AT BRICKELL BAY CONDO 1208 V 0.5358% N COMMON ELEMENTS REC 24995 MICHAEL PAVONE	+ DETACH * 1 + 0 * 1 + 0 Scan to pay	 ↑ RETAIN FOR YOUR HERE AND RETURN THIS PORTURN THIS PORTURN THIS PORTURN 0 1 4 1 3 9 0 9 8 1 1 Mail your payment, in U.S. Funds MIAMI-DADE OFFICE CO 	RECORDS ↑ ORTION WITH YO	PAY ON B * payable to:	and Assessments \$3,531.98 ILY ONE AMOUNT aid By Please Pay

Paid